

CIV DJ 729/2021
Neha Arora Vs.
Anil Anand & Anr.

08.10.2024

Present: Plaintiff/ PW with Ld counsel Sh. Chirag Malik.
 Sh. Ashish Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Plaintiff Ms. Neha Arora is is examined as PW-1,
partly cross-examined and her further cross-examination is
deferred to enable her to produce certain documents on next date
of hearing.

Put up for PE on **14.01.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
08.10.2024