

CIV DJ 846/2024
Raj Kumar Goyal
Vs. Anil Gupta

01.06.2026

At 02:00 PM

VC is not working due to some technical issue.

Present: Sh. Yogesh Kumar, proxy for Sh. Tushar Sharma,
Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Prateek Regmi, Ld. Co-counsel for defendant.

Put up for clarification, if required/ order on
11.07.2026 at 02:00 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
01.06.2026

Ex. No. 41/2026
Raj Kumar Goyal
Vs. Anil Gupta

01.06.2026

At 02:00 PM

Present: Sh. Yogesh Kumar, proxy for Sh. Tushar Sharma,
Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Put up withconnected case on 11.07.2026 at 02:00
PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
01.06.2026